
VolaSoftControlPdf

FIS Telemark World Junior Championships Women's Classic
Classic

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Simcic Urban (SLO)
CHIEF OF RACE Gay Ken (USA)
REFEREE Jovan Andrea (FIS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS - A - Strakl Masa (SLO)

- B - Anderson Shane (USA)
- C - Barth Henry (USA)

COURSE Vagabond
START 2760 m
FINISH 2301 m
DROP 459 m
HOMOLOGATION 9783/11/10
GATES
STARTING TIME 0945

APPLIED PENALTY : 53.70 F = 500
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Region Time Gap Points

1 9 4205006 HOLZMANN Johanna 1995 GER 2:42.730 0.00

2 7 4195016 TAN BOUQUET Argeline 1994 FRA 2:53.180 10.450 32.11

3 11 4195017 FROISSART Maelle 1997 FRA 2:56.570 13.840 42.52

4 25 4195015 OSAKI Kaline FRA 2:56.720 13.990 42.99

5 5 4425040 GRESAKER Ida 1995 NOR 2:58.540 15.810 48.58

6 10 4535009 MCKINSTRY Madi 1994 USA 2:58.600 15.870 48.76

7 17 4535018 FOULK Lyta 1998 USA 3:02.430 19.700 60.53

8 14 4195018 VERBECK Oceane 1997 FRA 3:04.470 21.740 66.80

9 16 4195019 MARTINET Camille 1995 FRA 3:11.860 29.130 89.50

10 20 4565005 MICUNOVIC Spela 1996 SLO 3:12.900 30.170 92.70

Did Not Start (1)

19 4535017 FINN Taylor 1998 USA

Disqualified (2)

12 4535014 CARLEY Sarah 1996 USA

13 4425033 KJOELSETH  Guro Helde 1995 NOR
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Penalty calculation
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Year Nation Region Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 4205006 HOLZMANN Johanna 1995 GER 42.14 42.14 0.00

2 7 4195016 TAN BOUQUET Argeline 1994 FRA 58.79 58.79 32.11

3 11 4195017 FROISSART Maelle 1997 FRA 98.61 - -

4 25 4195015 OSAKI Kaline FRA 91.06 91.06 42.99

5 5 4425040 GRESAKER Ida 1995 NOR 72.86 72.86 48.58

6 10 4535009 MCKINSTRY Madi 1994 USA 89.87 89.87 48.76

7 17 4535018 FOULK Lyta 1998 USA 200.00 - -

8 14 4195018 VERBECK Oceane 1997 FRA 120.17 - -

9 16 4195019 MARTINET Camille 1995 FRA 186.00 - -

10 20 4565005 MICUNOVIC Spela 1996 SLO - - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 9 4205006 HOLZMANN Johanna 1995 GER 42.14

2 7 4195016 TAN BOUQUET Argeline 1994 FRA 58.79

5 5 4425040 GRESAKER Ida 1995 NOR 72.86

6 10 4535009 MCKINSTRY Madi 1994 USA 89.87

4 25 4195015 OSAKI Kaline FRA 91.06

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 354.72

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 354.72

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 172.44

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 537.00 / 10 53.70

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 53.70

  

Technical Delegate


